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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Interior Specialties Inc. Ronald Adams (317) 862-3134 radams@isiindy.com

Pepper Construction Michael McCann (317) 681-1000 mmccann@pepperconstruction.com

General Interiors Inc. Tim Vest (812) 232-8540 tvest@generalinteriors.com

McIntyre Bros. Inc. Terry McIntyre (812) 275-5956 mcbros@hpcisp.com

Alltrade Solutions LLC Casey Meadors (812) 677-1512 admin@alltradsolutions.net

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Building Services Inc. John Valajorge (765) 474-5634 buildingservices@ymail.com

C. H. Garmong & Son Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Charles C. Brandt Co. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Circle B Const. Systems John Abbott (317) 787-5746 johnabbott@circlebco.com

Danco Construction Inc. Dan Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Deig Bros Lumber & Const. Co 

Inc.
Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 crmartin@deigbros.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

Fetters Const. Inc. Eric Pederson (260) 927-8516 eric@fettersconstruction.com

Gibraltar Const. Corp. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis Doug Harrison (317) 876-7054 dharrison@gli.nceusa.com

Hagerman Construction Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Hayes Bros. Inc. Lawrene Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

Keen Co. Inc. Chuck Nelson (317) 695-9856 charles.netlson@kroger.com

Lacy Construction Group Inc. Jeff Lacy (317) 783-7124 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

MSI Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Performance Contracting Inc. Pat Roth (317) 872-4812 Pat.roth@pcg.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE
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Interiors

Quality Interiors Inc. Charles Morris IV (317) 713-7063 cmorris@qiico.com

Robinson Painting & 

Acoustical Co. Inc.
Daniel Robinson (812) 423-8832 danr@robinsonpainting.com

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Strode Construction LLC Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com MBE, DBE

Weigand Construction Jade Painter (260) 490-7449 hpainter@weigandconstruction.com
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